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Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | __Powerabs | ALimit Rangelow |  Range Up RBW | Frequency Power Abs | ALimit
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53982 GHz -39.37 dém -14.37 dB 3.670 GHz 3.680 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67294 GHz -40.61 dBm -15.61 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54898 GHz -27.49 dBm -14.49 dB 3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68613 GHz -39.40 dBm -26.40 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -26.57 dBm -13.57 dB 3.689 GHz 3.690 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68998 GHz -48.63 dBm -35.63 dB
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55057 GHz 19.59 dem | -10.41 dB 3.690 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69937 GHz 19.46 dBm ~10.54 dB
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56002 GHz -48.72 dém | -35.72 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70001 GHz ~22.60 dBm 60 dB |
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56174 GHz -38.70 dBm -25.70 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70148 GHz -29.28 dBm ~16.28 dB
3.570 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57200 GHz -40.28 dBm -15.28 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71035 GHz 239.37 dBm ~14.37 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53947 GHz -35.13 dBm -10.13 dB 3.670 GHz 3.680 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67985 GHz -33.70 dBm -8.70 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54786 GHz -25.04 dBm -12.04 dB 3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68897 GHz -21.31 dBm -8.31.dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54997 GHz -32.36 d8m -19.36 dB 3.689 GHz 3.600 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68991 GHz -28.82 dBm -15.82 dB
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,55451 GHz 2.43 dBm -27.57 dB 3.690 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69244 GHz 2.36 dBm -27.64 dB
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56012 GHz -31.99 dBm -18.99 dB 3,700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70006 GHz -28.43 dBm ~15.43 dB
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.56151 GHz -23.79 dém -10.79 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70158 GHz -20.67 dBm
3.570 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57036 GHz -34.19 dBm -9.19 dB 3.710 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71066 GHz ~34.67 dBm
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53956 GHz -40.57 dBm -15.57 d8 3.670 GHz 3.680 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67356 GHz -40.92 dBm -15.92 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54852 GHz -31.51 d8m -18.51 dB 3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68613 GHz -39.93 dBm -26.93 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54999 GHz -33.14 d8m -20.14 dB 3.689 GHz 3,690 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68981 GHz -49.97 dBm -36.97 dB
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55056 GHz 18.47 dém | -11.53 dB 3.690 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.60945 GHz 18.47 dém ~11.53 dB
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56090 GHz -49.48 dBm | -36.48 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70001 GHz -32.92 dém -19.92 dB
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56358 GHz -39.83 dBm -26.83 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70106 GHz -30.29 dBm ~17.20 dB
3.570 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57707 GHz -40.48 dBm -15.48 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71011 GHz -40.73 dBm ~15.73 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53945 GHz -35.70 dBm -10.70 d& 3.670 GHz 3.680 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67868 GHz -35.06 dBm -10.06 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54879 GHz -25.57 dBm -12.57 dB 3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68790 GHz -21.82 dBm -8.82 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55000 GHz -32.70 d8m -19.70 dB 3.689 GHz 3,690 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69000 GHz -29.63 dBm ~16.63 dB
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,55155 GHz 1.04 dém -28.96 dB 3.690 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69157 GHz 2,30 dBm -27.70 dB
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56012 GHz -33.26 dBm -20.26 dB 3.700 GHz 3,701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70019 GHz -30.28 dBm -17.28 dB
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.56112 GHz -25.50 dBm -12.50 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70108 GHz -21.13 dBm ~8.13 dB
3.570 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57009 GHz -35.84 dBm -10.84 dB 3.710 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71035 GHz ~35.06 dBm -10.06 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53719 GHz -38.59 dém -13.59 dB 3.665 GHz 3.675 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67260 GHz -40.54 dBm -15.54 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54839 GHz -28.77 dBm -15.77 dB 3.675 GHz 3.684 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67929 GHz -38.89 dBm -25.89 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -27.84 dBm -14.84 dB 3.684 GHz 3.685 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.68478 GHz -47.48 dBm -34.48 dB
3.550 GHz 3.565 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55087 GHz 20.28 dBm | -9.72 dB 3.685 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69916 GHz 19,84 dém -10.16 d8 |
3.565 GHz 3.566 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.56502 GHz -45.37 dBm | -32.37 d8B 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.70002 GHz -25.30 dém -12,30 dB
3.566 GHz 3.575 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57112 GHz -39.15 dBm -26.15 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70151 GHz -29.31 dBm 216.31 dB
3.575 GHz 3.585 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57778 GHz -40.07 dBm -15.07 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71219 GHz -38.41 dBm -13.41 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53773 GHz -39.80 dBm -14.80 dB 3.665 GHz 3.675 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67264 GHz -40.55 dBm -15.55 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54871 GHz -31.12 d8m -18.12 dB 3.675 GHz 3.684 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67902 GHz -40.09 dBm -27.00 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -29.47 d8m -16.47 dB 3.684 GHz 3.685 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.68479 GHz -48.28 dBm -35.28 dB
3.550 GHz 3.565 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55084 GHz 17.04 dém | -12.96 dB 3.685 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69916 GHz 17.41 dém ~12.50 dB
3.565 GHz 3.566 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.56506 GHz -45.45 dBm | -32.45 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.70004 GHz -27.29 dém -14.29 dB |
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53094 GHz -34.88 dBm -9.88 db 3.665 GHz 3.675 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67499 GHz -32.61 dBm ~7.61 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54758 GHz -28.98 dBm -15.98 dB 3.675 GHz 3.684 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68281 GHz -26.28 dBm -13.28 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -34.82 dBm -21.82 dB 3.684 GHz 3.685 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.68429 GHz -33.03 dBm -20.03 dB
3.550 GHz 3.565 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,55729 GHz -1.84 dém -31.84 d8 3.685 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68902 GHz -1.97 dém -31.97 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53744 GHz -40.10 dém -15.10 dB 3.665 GHz 3.675 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67121 GHz -40.89 dBm -15.89 d8
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54878 GHz -34.74 dBm -21.74 dB 3.675 GHz 3.684 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67897 GHz -40.57 dBm -27.57 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -32.81 dBm -19.81 dB 3.684 GHz 3.685 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.68468 GHz -49.13 dem -36.13 dB
3.550 GHz 3.565 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55083 GHz 16.41 dBm | -13.59 dB 3.685 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69913 GHz 16.36 dBm ~13.64 dB
3.565 GHz 3.566 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.56509 GHz -48.14 dBm | -35.14 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.70000 GHz -32.51 deém -19.51 dB
3.586 GHz 3.575 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57001 GHz -40.04 d8m -27.04 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70137 GHz -35.,22 dBm “22.22 dB
3.575 GHz 3.585 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,58045 GHz -40.38 dém -15.38 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71224 GHz 39.76 dBm “14.76 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53014 GHz -34.93 dBm -9.93 dB 3.665 GHz 3.675 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67496 GHz -34.25 dbm ~9.25 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54899 GHz -28.23 dBm -15.23 dB 3.675 GHz 3.684 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68362 GHz -27.39 dBm -14.39 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -35.77 d8m -22.77 dB 3.684 GHz 3,685 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.68464 GHz -34.60 dBm ~21.60 dB
3.550 GHz 3.565 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55494 GHz -2.77 dém -32.77 dB 3.685 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69064 GHz -2.85 dBm -32.85 dB
3.565 GHz 3.566 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.56502 GHz -35.46 dBm -22.46 dB 3.700 GHz 3,701 GHz 150.000 kHz 3.70048 GHz -33.87 dBm -20.87 dB
3.566 GHz 3.575 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.56683 GHz -29.49 dBm -16.49 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70224 GHz -26.93 dBm -13.93 dB
3.575 GHz 3.585 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57501 GHz -34.72 dBm -9.72 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71023 GHz -33.75 dBm -8.75 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53844 GHz -39.08 dBm -14.08 d8 3.660 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66366 GHz -40.43 dBm -15.43 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54868 GHz -28.01 d8m -15.01 dB 3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67199 GHz -38.89 dBm -25.89 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -29.33 d8m -16.33 dB 3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67991 GHz -47.33 dBm -34.33 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55108 GHz 20.36 dBm | -9.64 dB 3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69895 GHz 20.00 dém -10.00 d8 |
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57043 GHz -46.96 dém | -33.96 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70005 GHz -28.08 dBm -15.08 dB
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57789 GHz -39.49 dBm -26.49 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70125 GHz -29.11 dBm -16.11 dB
3.580 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58695 GHz -39.83 dBm -14.83 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71693 GHz -38.16 dBm ~13.16 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53905 GHz -32.96 dBm ~7.96 dB 3.660 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66967 GHz -30.79 dBm ~5.79 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54762 GHz -29.93 dBm -16.93 dB 3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67870 GHz -25.31 dBm -12.31 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.54997 GHz -33.80 dBm -20.80 dB 3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.68000 GHz -31.37 dBm ~18.37 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,55302 GHz -2.18 dém -32.18d8 3.680 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68697 GHz -1.89 dém -31.89 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57057 GHz -33.22 dém -20.22 dB 3.700 GHz 3,701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70023 GHz -30.67 dBm -17.67 dB
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.57115 GHz -27.60 dBm -14.80 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70120 GHz ~24.64 dBm ~11.64 dB
3.580 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58052 GHz -31.73 dém -6.73 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71001 GHz -29.92 dBm -4.92 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53323 GHz -39.63 dBm -14.63 dB 3.660 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66375 GHz -40.60 dBm ~15.60 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54899 GHz -33.56 dém -20.56 dB 3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67235 GHz -40.15 dBm ~27.15 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.55000 GHz -31.67 dém -18.67 d8 3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67979 GHz -47.08 dBm 34.08 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.55111 GHz 17.21 dBm | -12.79 dB 3.680 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69888 GHz 17.42 dBm “12.58 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57054 GHz -47.18 dBm | -34.18 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70004 GHz -31.15 dBm 18.15 dB |
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57762 GHz -40.14 dBm -27.14 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70113 GHz -31.54 dBm -168.54 dB
3.580 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58685 GHz -40.20 dBm -15.20 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71678 GHz 39,31 dBm “14.31dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53866 GHz -33.70 dém -8.70 dB 3.660 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66999 GHz -31.12 dBm ~6.12 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54782 GHz -30.08 d8m -17.08 dB 3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67728 GHz -26.65 dBm -13.65 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.54991 GHz -34.97 dBm -21.97 dB 3.679 GHz 3,680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67944 GHz -32.42 dBm ~19.42 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,56115 GHz -2.94 dém -32.94 dB 3.680 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69119 GHz -2.87 dém -32.87 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57019 GHz -33.81 dBm -20.81 dB 3,700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70000 GHz -31.90 dBm ~18.00 dB
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.57156 GHz -28.95 dBm -15.95 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70124 GHz -25.88 dBm ~12.88 dB
3.580 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58021 GHz -33.28 dém -8.28 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71008 GHz -30.69 dBm -5.69 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53349 GHz -40.28 dém -15.28 dB 3.660 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66712 GHz -40.87 dBm -15.87 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54892 GHz -34.23 dém -21.23 d8 3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67221 GHz -40.13 dBm -27.13 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.54999 GHz -32.47 dm -19.47 d8 3.679 GHz 3,680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67915 GHz -47.65 dBm ~34.65 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.55110 GHz 16.45 dBm | -13.55 dB 3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69890 GHz 16.00 dBm -14.00 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57048 GHz -47.37 dBm | -34.37 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70000 GHz -33.94 dém -20.94 dB
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57786 GHz -40.28 dBm -27.28 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70108 GHz -35.64 dBm ~22.64 dB
3.580 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58707 GHz -40.29 dBm -15.29 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71650 GHz 39,31 dBm “14.31 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53086 GHz -34.46 dBm -9.46 db 3.660 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66956 GHz -32.63 dBm ~7.63 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54867 GHz -30.12 dém -17.12 dB 3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67892 GHz -28.48 dém -15.48 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.54992 GHz -36.38 dBm -23.38 dB 3.679 GHz 3,680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67999 GHz -34.24 dBm ~21.24 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,55934 GHz -3.94 dém -33.94 d8 3.680 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68627 GHz -3.74 dém -33.74 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57033 GHz -35.69 dBm -22.69 dB 3,700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70019 GHz -33.26 dBm ~20.26 dB
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.57250 GHz -29.45 dBm -16.45 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70116 GHz -27.69 dBm ~14.69 dB
3.580 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58007 GHz -33.28 dém -8.28 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71026 GHz -32.26 dBm -7.26 dB
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  PoweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | PpoweraAbs | ALimit
30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 999.27286 MHz -61.71 dBm -21.71 dB 30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 988.60820 MHz -61.78 dBm -21.78 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 1.12072 GHz -53.40 dBm -13.40 dB 1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 1.12072 GHz -58.33 dém -18.33 dB
3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51980 GHz -41.22 dBm -1.22 dB 3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.49438 GHz -51.86 dBm -11.86 dB
3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 6.79646 GHz -56.44 dBm -16.44 dB 3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 6.93584 GHz -56.80 dBm -16.80 dB
7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 10.65099 GHz -54.38 dém -14.38 dB 7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 10.65099 GHz -54,91 dém -14.91 dB
14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz | 19.81189 GHz -51.85 dBm -11.85 d8 14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.81339 GHz -51.85 dBm -11.85 d8
22.000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 29.40129 GHz -52.76 dBm -12.76 dB 22.000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 29.44978 GHz -52.73 dBm -12.73 dB
30.000 GHz 38,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.14580 GHz -49.08 dBm -9.08 dB 30.000 GHz 38,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.14480 GHz -49,15 dBm -9.15 dB
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30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 960.00750 MHz -61.99 dBm -21.99 dB 30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 955.64468 MHz -61.99 dBm -21.99 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 1.22969 GHz -55.12 dBm -15.12 dB 1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 1.22969 GHz -59.03 dém -19.03 dB
3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.48537 GHz -52.77 dém -12.77 dB 3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.48537 GHz -54.23 dBm -14.23 dB
3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.76079 GHz -52.63 dBm -12.63 dB 3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.76079 GHz -53.12 dBm -13.12 d8
7.000 GHz 14,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.24573 GHz -51.22 dBm -11.22 dB 7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.24573 GHz -52.88 dém -12.88 dB
14.000 GHz 22,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.81839 GHz -52.15 dBm -12.15 dB 14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.81989 GHz -52.03 dBm -12.03 dB
22.000 GHz 30,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 29.40179 GHz -52.69 dBm -12.69 dB 22,000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 29.38479 GHz -52.53 dBm -12.53 dB
30.000 GHz 38,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.15630 GHz -48.98 dBm -8.98 dB 30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.13580 GHz -49,27 dBm -9.27 dB
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30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 987.15392 MHz -61.87 dBm -21.87 dB 30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 997.81859 MHz -61.96 dBm -21.96 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 2.99375 GHz -61.48 dBm -21.48 dB 1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 1.33867 GHz -61.04 dém -21.04 dB
3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.42074 GHz -58.47 dBm -18.47 dB 3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.41968 GHz -59.19 dém -19.19 dB
3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74767 GHz -52.06 dBm -12.06 dB 3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73414 GHz -46.83 dBm -6.83 dB
7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.39072 GHz -49.76 dBm -9.76 dB 7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.39072 GHz -49.50 dém -9.50 dB
14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz | 19.80939 GHz -52.16 dBm -12.16 d8 14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.80789 GHz -52.12 dBm -12.12 d8
22.000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 29.39579 GHz -52.62 dBm -12.62 dB 22.000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 29.39879 GHz -52.84 dBm -12.84 dB
30.000 GHz 38,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.13130 GHz -49.04 dBm -9.04 dB 30.000 GHz 38,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.15080 GHz -49,30 dBm -9.30 de
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30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 997.81859 MHz -61.73 dBm -21.73 dB 30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 998.30335 MHz -62.06 dBm -22.06 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 1.12122 GHz -52.92 dém -12.92 d8 1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 1.12122 GHz -55.09 dém -15.09 de
3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.41306 GHz -44.90 dBm .90 de 3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.41306 GHz -47.27 dBm -7.27 dB
3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.82597 GHz -52.93 dBm -12.93 dB 3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.82597 GHz -53.80 dBm -13.80 dB
7.000 GHz 14,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 10.65199 GHz -54.24 dBm -14.24 dB 7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 10.65199 GHz -54.64 dém -14.64 dB
14.000 GHz 22,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.79739 GHz -52.16 dBm -12.16 dB 14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.80889 GHz -52,12 dBm -12.12 dB
22.000 GHz 30,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 29.40429 GHz -52.72 dBm -12.72 dB 22,000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 29.39329 GHz -52.74 dBm -12.74 dB
30.000 GHz 38,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.15630 GHz -49.15 dBm -9.15 dB 30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.15280 GHz -49,22 dBm -9.22 dB
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